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	FEB
	ADR POC
	POC email address

	Atlanta
	Dana P. Williams
	gwj5@cdc.gov;

	Baltimore
	Tracey Therit
	tracey.therit@va.gov;

	Chicago
	Jean Brown
	jean.brown@gsa.gov; 

	Cleveland
	Michael Goin
	Michael.w.goin@nasa.gov;

	Colorado
	Graham Smith
	gsmith@colorado.feb.gov;

	Dallas-Fort Worth
	Gladean Butler
	Gladean.butler@gsa.gov;

	Detroit
	Michelle Rhodes
	Michelle.rhodes@gsa.gov; 

	Houston
	Michael Mason
	mjmason@consolidated.net; 

	Kansas City
	Cindy Hillman
	Cindy.hillman@gsa.gov;

	Los Angeles
	Kathrene Hansen
	Kathrene.hansen@dhs.gov; 

	Minnesota
	Ray Morris
	Ray_Morris@nbc.gov;

	New Mexico
	John Kwait
	John_Kwait@fws.gov;

	New Orleans
	Kathy Barré
	Kathy.barre@nfc.usda.gov; 

	New York
	Jill Badami
	jill.badami@gsa.gov;

	Oklahoma
	LeAnn Jenkins
	Leann.jenkins@gsa.gov; 

	Oregon
	Trent Stewart
	Trent.Stewart@med.va.gov;

	Philadelphia
	Ken Ragozzino
	Kenneth.ragozzino@fema.dhs.gov;  

	Pittsburgh
	George Buck
	George.buck@opm.gov;

	San Antonio
	Ellen Nelson
	Ellen.nelson.3@us.af.mil; 

	San Francisco
	Sharon Chillers
	Sharon.Chillers@ssa.gov;

	Seattle
	Tom Melancon
	melancon.tom.l@dol.gov;

	South Florida
	Ines Delgado-Alberto
	IDelgado@fmcs.gov



